

Indian River County Florida

Indian River County
Administration Complex
1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 329603388
www.indianriver.gov

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-0025 **Version:** 1

Type: Consent Staff Report Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 1/3/2017 In control: Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: 1/10/2017 Final action: 1/10/2017

Title: The Reserve At Vero Beach P.D. - Phase 2, Substitution of Security for Road and Drainage Warranty

and Final Lift of Asphalt Guaranty

Sponsors:

Indexes: Contracts / Agreements, Public Works

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Modification to Warranty and Guaranty Agreement for Required Improvements, 3.

Modification to Contract for Construction for Final Lift of Asphalt

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/10/2017	1	Board of County Commissioners	Approved	Pass

The Reserve At Vero Beach P.D. - Phase 2, Substitution of Security for Road and Drainage Warranty and Final Lift of Asphalt Guaranty

Authorize the Chairman of the Board of County Commissioners to execute the attached Modification to Warranty and Guaranty Agreement for Required Improvements Contract No. PD-14-06-04-R&D2(2) and Modification to Contract for Construction for Final Lift of Asphalt Contract No. PD-14-06-04-FLA-PH2 memorializing the substitution of security.